

Netaji Chowk, Opp. Dena Bank, Ulhasnagar-421 004, Dist. Thane (Maharashtra), Ph-0251-2527973

E-mail: shmdegreecollege@gmail.com

Website: www.shmdegreecollege.edu.in

CRITERION III

KEY INDICATOR 3.4. Extension Activities

METRIC NO. 3.4.2

Awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government / government recognized bodies





Netaji Chowk, Opp. Dena Bank, Ulhasnagar-421 004, Dist. Thane (Maharashtra), Ph-0251-2527973

E-mail: shmdegreecollege@gmail.com

Website: www.shmdegreecollege.edu.in

Mr. Nooralam Khalid Shaikh awarded as Best Youth Co-Ordinator by Directorate of Sports & Youth, Maharashtra State, Pune



mave ...

Principal
(SES) Swami Mansmuni Maharaj
Degree College of Commerce
Ulhasnagar-421 004





Netaji Chowk, Opp. Dena Bank, Ulhasnagar-421 004, Dist. Thane (Maharashtra), Ph-0251-2527973

E-mail: shmdegreecollege@gmail.com

Website: www.shmdegreecollege.edu.in

Mr. Prasad Hemant Pathak awarded as BEST NSS VOLUNTEER at District Level by NSS Unit of University of Mumbai



marco.

Principal
(SES) Swami Hansmuni Maharaj
Degree College of Commerce
Ulhasnagar-421 004.





Netaji Chowk, Opp. Dena Bank, Ulhasnagar-421 004, Dist. Thane (Maharashtra), Ph-0251-2527973

E-mail: shmdegreecollege@gmail.com

Website: www.shmdegreecollege.edu.in

Ms. Suman Rajendra Kevat awarded by The Rashtriya Prerna Dhoot Award 2021 by Future Faces of India at Bihar



(iran

Principal
(SES) Swami Hansmuni Maharaj
Degree College of Commerce
Ulhasnagar-421 004.

